:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9988095

Sep 18, 2024 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 312,127 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 309574 - 0.019240504 ETH®
44.93 USD

2 309575 - 0.019240091 ETH®
44.93 USD

3 309576 - 0.019261847 ETH®
44.98 USD

4 309577 - 0.065431395 ETH®
152.82 USD

S 309578 - 0.019320586 ETH®
45.12 USD

6 309579 - 0.019323614 ETH®
45.13 USD

7 309580 - 0.019321324 ETH®
45.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9988095
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/312127
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309574
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309575
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309576
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309577
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309578
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309579
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309580

B
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=

Validator Id

309581

309582

309583

309584

309585

309588

309589

Validator Id

1467728

Amount

0.019332709
45.15 USD

0.019260908
44.98 USD

0.019353245
45.20 USD

0.019214427
44.87 USD

0.019228189
44.90 USD

0.019247575
44.95 USD

0.019339090
45.16 USD

0.065555720
153.11 USD

0.019346258
45.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.046211049

107.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309581
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309582
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309583
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309584
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309585
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309586
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309587
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309588
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/309589
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1467728

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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